
Team A Tauragė Tauragė60

Time out

1st possession

Team fouls

     

   

  

Players No.
Unsportsmanlike

1 2
NIPARAVIČIUS, Povilas 13
PAŠKEVIČIUS, Alvydas 14
RADAVIČIUS, Arūnas 5
MUZIKEVIČIUS, Romas 11

Team B KTU-Omega KTU-Ome 60

Time out

1st possession

Team fouls

     

   

  

Players No.
Unsportsmanlike

1 2
LABAŠAUSKAS, Vidmantas 6
MALAKAUSKAS, Vytenis 20
APULSKIS, Arvydas 23
ŠIDLAUSKAS, Alvydas 11

Scorer  

Timer  

Shot Clock
Operator

 

Team A Tauragė Tauragė60 Team B KTU-Omega KTU-Ome 60

Competition 2023/2024 LKVL3x3 V60+ čempionatas, Pavasario (finalinis) turas Date 07/04/2024 Referees #1  

#2  Category V60+ Time 13:00

Game No. Pool A game 3 Court Dauk 1 Supervisor  

 

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE BASKETBALL
INTERNATIONAL BASKETBALL FEDERATION

FIBA 3X3 SCORESHEET

 

 

1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9

10+

    
    
    
    

 

 

1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9

10+

    
    
    
    

A B

 14 1   

 11  20 

 5 3   

 11 

5   

 6 

7   

 20 

9   

 6 

11   

 20 

A B

13   

 6 

 11 

Running score

Score (after regular time) A 3

3

3

3

3

3

33 B 15

15

15

15

15

15

1515

Score (after overtime) A B

Name of the winning team
KTU-Omega KTU-Ome 60

Referee's S ignature
 

Sports Supervisor's S ignature
 

Game protest requested:  Yes

Team's Name:

(Player's signature)

1

2 2

3

  4 4

  5

  6 6

  7

  8 8

  9

  10 10

  11

  12 12

  13

  14 14

  15 15

  16 16   

  17 17   

  18 18   

  19 19   

  20 20   

  21 21   

  22 22   

  23 23   

    

 



Team A Silicio biotech SilicioB60

Time out

1st possession

Team fouls

     

   

  

Players No.
Unsportsmanlike

1 2
ŽIVATKAUSKAS, Silvijus 22
KMITAS, Marijonas 10
PENIKAS, Rolandas 7
LUKŠA, Vladas 14

Team B Perlas Perlas 60

Time out

1st possession

Team fouls

     

   

  

Players No.
Unsportsmanlike

1 2
LUKOSIUS, Mindaugas 7
TAMULIS, VITALIJUS 33
KRIKSCIUNAS, Saulius 12
KAZILIŪNAS, Eugenijus 22

Scorer  

Timer  

Shot Clock
Operator

 

Team A Silicio biotech SilicioB60 Team B Perlas Perlas 60

Competition 2023/2024 LKVL3x3 V60+ čempionatas, Pavasario (finalinis) turas Date 07/04/2024 Referees #1  

#2  Category V60+ Time 13:15

Game No. Pool A game 4 Court Dauk 1 Supervisor  

 

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE BASKETBALL
INTERNATIONAL BASKETBALL FEDERATION

FIBA 3X3 SCORESHEET

 

 

1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9

10+

    
    
    
    

 

 

1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9

10+

    
    
    
    

A B

 7   

 7 2   

 7   

 7  12 

  5  12 

 22   

  7  22 

 22 8   

  9  22 

 22   

  11 11   

 22   

A B

 14 

Running score

Score (after regular time) A 13

13

13

13

13

13

1313 B 12

12

12

12

12

12

1212

Score (after overtime) A B

Name of the winning team
Silicio biotech SilicioB60

Referee's S ignature
 

Sports Supervisor's S ignature
 

Game protest requested:  Yes

Team's Name:

(Player's signature)

1 1

2

3 3

4 4

5

6 6

7

8

9

10 10

12 12

13 13   

  14 14   

  15 15   

  16 16   

  17 17   

  18 18   

  19 19   

  20 20   

  21 21   

  22 22   

  23 23   

    

 



Team A Perlas Perlas 60

Time out

1st possession

Team fouls

     

   

  

Players No.
Unsportsmanlike

1 2
LUKOSIUS, Mindaugas 7
TAMULIS, VITALIJUS 33
KRIKSCIUNAS, Saulius 12
KAZILIŪNAS, Eugenijus 22

Team B Tauragė Tauragė60

Time out

1st possession

Team fouls

     

   

  

Players No.
Unsportsmanlike

1 2
NIPARAVIČIUS, Povilas 13
PAŠKEVIČIUS, Alvydas 14
RADAVIČIUS, Arūnas 5
MUZIKEVIČIUS, Romas 11

Scorer  

Timer  

Shot Clock
Operator

 

Team A Perlas Perlas 60 Team B Tauragė Tauragė60

Competition 2023/2024 LKVL3x3 V60+ čempionatas, Pavasario (finalinis) turas Date 07/04/2024 Referees #1  

#2  Category V60+ Time 13:35

Game No. Pool A game 5 Court Dauk 1 Supervisor  

 

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE BASKETBALL
INTERNATIONAL BASKETBALL FEDERATION

FIBA 3X3 SCORESHEET

 

 

1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9

10+

    
    
    
    

 

 

1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9

10+

    
    
    
    

A B

 12  14 

   14 

  3  14 

   14 

 12 5   

  6  14 

   13 

   5 

   11 

  10 10   

   11 

 12 

A B

Running score

Score (after regular time) A 12

12

12

12

12

12

1212 B 11

11

11

11

11

11

1111

Score (after overtime) A B

Name of the winning team
Perlas Perlas 60

Referee's S ignature
 

Sports Supervisor's S ignature
 

Game protest requested:  Yes

Team's Name:

(Player's signature)

1 1

2 2

3

4 4

5

6

7 7

8 8

9 9

11 11

12 12   

  13 13   

  14 14   

  15 15   

  16 16   

  17 17   

  18 18   

  19 19   

  20 20   

  21 21   

  22 22   

  23 23   

    

 



Team A KTU-Omega KTU-Ome 60

Time out

1st possession

Team fouls

     

   

  

Players No.
Unsportsmanlike

1 2
LABAŠAUSKAS, Vidmantas 6
MALAKAUSKAS, Vytenis 20
APULSKIS, Arvydas 23
ŠIDLAUSKAS, Alvydas 11

Team B Silicio biotech SilicioB60

Time out

1st possession

Team fouls

     

   

  

Players No.
Unsportsmanlike

1 2
ŽIVATKAUSKAS, Silvijus 22
KMITAS, Marijonas 10
PENIKAS, Rolandas 7
LUKŠA, Vladas 14

Scorer  

Timer  

Shot Clock
Operator

 

Team A KTU-Omega KTU-Ome 60 Team B Silicio biotech SilicioB60

Competition 2023/2024 LKVL3x3 V60+ čempionatas, Pavasario (finalinis) turas Date 07/04/2024 Referees #1  

#2  Category V60+ Time 13:50

Game No. Pool A game 6 Court Dauk 1 Supervisor  

 

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE BASKETBALL
INTERNATIONAL BASKETBALL FEDERATION

FIBA 3X3 SCORESHEET

 

 

1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9

10+

    
    
    
    

 

 

1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9

10+

    
    
    
    

A B

 20 1   

  2  22 

 6  14 

  4  14 

 6  7 

 11  7 

 7 

 10 

 14 

 10 

 14 

 7 

A B

 7 

 10 

15   

 14 

Running score

Score (after regular time) A 6

6

6

6

6

6

66 B 16

16

16

16

16

16

1616

Score (after overtime) A B

Name of the winning team
Silicio biotech SilicioB60

Referee's S ignature
 

Sports Supervisor's S ignature
 

Game protest requested:  Yes

Team's Name:

(Player's signature)

1

2

3 3

4

5 5

6 6

  7 7

  8 8

  9 9

  10 10

  11 11

  12 12

  13 13

  14 14

  15

  16 16

  17 17   

  18 18   

  19 19   

  20 20   

  21 21   

  22 22   

  23 23   

    

 



Team A Perlas Perlas 60

Time out

1st possession

Team fouls

     

   

  

Players No.
Unsportsmanlike

1 2
LUKOSIUS, Mindaugas 7
TAMULIS, VITALIJUS 33
KRIKSCIUNAS, Saulius 12
KAZILIŪNAS, Eugenijus 22

Team B KTU-Omega KTU-Ome 60

Time out

1st possession

Team fouls

     

   

  

Players No.
Unsportsmanlike

1 2
LABAŠAUSKAS, Vidmantas 6
MALAKAUSKAS, Vytenis 20
APULSKIS, Arvydas 23
ŠIDLAUSKAS, Alvydas 11

Scorer  

Timer  

Shot Clock
Operator

 

Team A Perlas Perlas 60 Team B KTU-Omega KTU-Ome 60

Competition 2023/2024 LKVL3x3 V60+ čempionatas, Pavasario (finalinis) turas Date 07/04/2024 Referees #1  

#2  Category V60+ Time 14:10

Game No. Pool A game 2 Court Dauk 1 Supervisor  

 

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE BASKETBALL
INTERNATIONAL BASKETBALL FEDERATION

FIBA 3X3 SCORESHEET

 

 

1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9

10+

    
    
    
    

 

 

1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9

10+

    
    
    
    

A B

  1 1   

   20 

 12 3   

 12  6 

  5 5   

   20 

 12 7   

 12  6 

  9   

 12  6 

 12 

  

A B

  

 22 

 12 

Running score

Score (after regular time) A 15

15

15

15

15

15

1515 B 10

10

10

10

10

10

1010

Score (after overtime) A B

Name of the winning team
Perlas Perlas 60

Referee's S ignature
 

Sports Supervisor's S ignature
 

Game protest requested:  Yes

Team's Name:

(Player's signature)

2 2

3

4 4

6 6

7

8 8

9

10 10

11 11   

12 12   

13 13   

14 14   

15 15   

  16 16   

  17 17   

  18 18   

  19 19   

  20 20   

  21 21   

  22 22   

  23 23   

    

 



Team A Silicio biotech SilicioB60

Time out

1st possession

Team fouls

     

   

  

Players No.
Unsportsmanlike

1 2
ŽIVATKAUSKAS, Silvijus 22
KMITAS, Marijonas 10
PENIKAS, Rolandas 7
LUKŠA, Vladas 14

Team B Tauragė Tauragė60

Time out

1st possession

Team fouls

     

   

  

Players No.
Unsportsmanlike

1 2
NIPARAVIČIUS, Povilas 13
PAŠKEVIČIUS, Alvydas 14
RADAVIČIUS, Arūnas 5
MUZIKEVIČIUS, Romas 11

Scorer  

Timer  

Shot Clock
Operator

 

Team A Silicio biotech SilicioB60 Team B Tauragė Tauragė60

Competition 2023/2024 LKVL3x3 V60+ čempionatas, Pavasario (finalinis) turas Date 07/04/2024 Referees #1  

#2  Category V60+ Time 14:25

Game No. Pool A game 1 Court Dauk 1 Supervisor  

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE BASKETBALL
INTERNATIONAL BASKETBALL FEDERATION

FIBA 3X3 SCORESHEET

 

 

1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9

10+

    
    
    
    

 

 

1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9

10+

    
    
    
    

A B

 22  5 

 7  11 

  3  14 

 14  14 

 14  14 

 14 

 22 

 14 

  9

 22 

 14 

 10 

A B

Running score

Score (after regular time) A 12

12

12

12

12

12

1212 B 5

5

5

5

5

5

55

Score (after overtime) A B

Name of the winning team
Silicio biotech SilicioB60

Referee's S ignature
 

Sports Supervisor's S ignature
 

Game protest requested:  Yes

Team's Name:

(Player's signature)

1 1

2 2

3

4 4

5 5

6 6   

7 7   

8 8   

9   

10 10   

11 11   

12 12   

  13 13   

  14 14   

  15 15   

  16 16   

  17 17   

  18 18   

  19 19   

  20 20   

  21 21   

  22 22   

  23 23   

    

 


